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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Gaa4096
Texas Dreams

8.750 9.500 8.8509.350 36.450
3T 3T 1 17T 1 

1 

Sophia Drummond4113
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.675 9.2508.775 36.400
5T 1 15 3T 2 

2 

Courtney Scfalani4188
Top Flight

8.750 9.175 9.2509.025 36.200
4T 14 7 4T 3 

3 

Sara Torres4191
Top Flight

8.600 9.350 8.9009.250 36.100
9 9 2T 15T 4 

4 

Darya Tadlaoui4094
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.500 8.9008.750 35.850
6T 4T 16T 16T 5 

5 

Emma Dench4118
Texas Dreams

8.550 9.050 9.2258.975 35.800
10T 15T 10 5 6 

6 

Whitley Eppes4047
Impact

8.650 8.900 9.1509.050 35.750
7T 21T 6 6T 7 

7 

Haylee Poppel4144
U.S. Gold

8.150 9.200 8.9509.250 35.550
26T 13 3T 14 8 

8 

Sophee Peterson4179
World Of Gymnastics

8.800 8.650 9.0758.900 35.425
1T 29 13 9 9 

9 

Zoe Chan4112
Texas Dreams

8.350 9.450 9.1508.450 35.400
19T 6T 27T 7T 10T

10T

Reagan Moberley4050
Impact

8.200 9.275 9.0008.925 35.400
24T 10 12 11T 11T

11T

Bailey Placke4046
Impact

8.200 9.550 8.7508.750 35.250
25T 2 17T 19 12 

12 

Megan Hall4150
U.S. Gold

7.600 9.450 9.3508.700 35.100
44 7T 20 2 13 

13 

Kaelyn Lesczynski4192
Top Flight

8.650 8.700 8.5509.100 35.000
8T 27T 5 25T 14 

14 

Sophie Cohen4048
Impact

8.250 9.000 9.1508.375 34.775
23 17T 30 8T 15 

15 

Dia Palmer4177
World Of Gymnastics

8.350 8.950 8.8508.450 34.600
20T 19T 28T 18T 16 

16 

Arianna Bonty4149
U.S. Gold

8.550 8.775 8.6508.550 34.525
11T 26 24T 21 17 

17 

Sofia Scarmardo4115
Texas Dreams

7.850 9.000 9.0008.550 34.400
39 18T 25T 12T 18 

18 

Peyton Holland4187
Top Flight

8.300 8.700 8.3509.000 34.350
21T 28T 8T 31 19 

19 

Kenna Simpson4022
Empire

7.950 8.900 8.7258.725 34.300
34T 22T 19 20 20 

20 

Julia Ferguson4146
U.S. Gold

8.150 8.850 8.4008.625 34.025
27T 25 21 29T 21 

21 

Finley Prasse4148
U.S. Gold

8.300 9.500 8.5507.650 34.000
22T 5T 40T 26T 22 

22 

Soliel St. Laurent4117
Texas Dreams

8.550 8.425 9.0007.975 33.950
12T 32 36 13T 23 

23 

Asha Patel4114
Texas Dreams

7.900 8.950 8.3008.750 33.900
37T 20T 18T 32T 24 

24 
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Jaden Panther4173
World Of Gymnastics

8.400 9.050 8.1758.150 33.775
15T 16T 33 37 25 

25 

Tate Ginty4116
Texas Dreams

8.450 6.550 9.4509.200 33.650
13T 44 4 1 26T

26T

Savannah Beavers4169
World Of Gymnastics

8.400 8.600 8.4508.200 33.650
16T 30T 32 28 27T

27T

Kennedy Hannah4093
Texas Dreams

7.900 8.875 8.3008.525 33.600
38T 24 26 33T 28 

28 

Jillian Lee4088
Starpower

8.000 8.900 7.9508.400 33.250
29T 23T 29 41 29 

29 

Adalyn Kaczor4175
World Of Gymnastics

8.400 7.300 9.0258.350 33.075
17T 39 31 10 30 

30 

Sophia Sweny4186
Top Flight

7.800 8.100 8.2508.575 32.725
40 33 23 36 31 

31 

N'dia King4098
Texas Dreams

7.950 9.250 8.6006.650 32.450
35T 11 48 22T 32 

32 

Kadence Slimak4029
Empire

8.450 7.650 8.6007.700 32.400
14T 36 39 23T 33 

33 

Ruby Kaczor4172
World Of Gymnastics

7.000 7.600 8.5508.950 32.100
47 37 11 27T 34 

34 

Audrey Pettigrew4021
Empire

8.050 7.850 8.0508.100 32.050
28 34 34 40 35 

35 

McKinley Camacho4174
World Of Gymnastics

8.800 7.000 8.6007.300 31.700
2T 41 43T 24T 36 

36 

Isabelle Davies4160
Win Kids

7.450 9.225 7.1007.725 31.500
45 12 38 45 37 

37 

Libby Austin4083
Southlake

8.000 7.700 8.4007.300 31.400
30T 35 44T 30T 38 

38 

Presley Holmes4166
Win Kids

8.400 9.425 6.5007.000 31.325
18T 8 45 47 39T

39T

Alex Herrera4176
World Of Gymnastics

7.650 7.350 8.3008.025 31.325
42T 38 35 34T 40T

40T

Hannah Vasquez4170
World Of Gymnastics

8.000 6.350 8.3008.600 31.250
31T 45 22 35T 41 

41 

Sawyer Lee4165
Win Kids

7.400 8.600 7.2507.650 30.900
46 31T 41T 43 42 

42 

Kennedy Sexauer4171
World Of Gymnastics

7.950 6.900 7.7007.825 30.375
36T 42 37 42 43 

43 

Lucy Reynolds4035
Empire

6.400 6.850 8.1008.875 30.225
49 43 14 39 44 

44 

Zoey Hodge4087
Starpower

7.650 7.250 7.1506.875 28.925
43T 40 47 44 45 

45 

Lyric Robson4076
Sokol

8.000 5.500 6.8006.350 26.650
32T 46 49 46 46 

46 

Stevie Pfieffer4078
Sokol

7.700 4.900 6.0006.950 25.550
41 47 46 48 47 

47 

Callie Baker4194
Top Flight

8.000 __.___ 8.1509.000 25.150
33T 49 9T 38 48 

48 
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Brooklyn Burch4074
Sokol

6.700 4.350 5.0007.350 23.400
48 48 42 49 49 

49 
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